
£¤67

Public Road
Date

7/10/2016
7/11/2016
7/12/2016
7/13/2016
7/14/2016
7/15/2016
7/16/2016
7/17/2016
7/18/2016
7/21/2016
7/29/2015

Point Imperial

Cape Royal Road

Fuller Canyon Road

Cape Royal

0 0.6 1.20.3 MilesÜ

Fuller Fire
AZ-GCP-000093

Fire Progression Map
As of 7/29/2016

Date Acres
7/10/2016 9.34
7/11/2016 236.17
7/12/2016 1078.82
7/13/2016 441.22
7/14/2016 2036.68
7/15/2016 2237.56
7/16/2016 5346.41
7/17/2016 2303.00
7/18/2016 447.00
7/21/2016 222.00
7/29/2016 135.00


